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254 Pumpkin de la Liniere 9,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 16,0 75,91 26,3 173,751

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 71,59 6

204 Bob 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,73 26,7 273,303

Isabella VON ROEDER 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 73,86 1

201 Abisko 11 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 72,05 27,6 372,395

Josefa SOMMER 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,73 2

258 Quintus 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 73,41 27,6 372,392

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 71,36 7

225 Ero de Cantraie 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 15,0 72,05 27,8 572,164

Julia KRAJEWSKI 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 72,27 3

245 le Jappeloup 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 71,14 28,8 671,256

Julia SIMONA 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 71,36 7

203 Bankier 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 71,14 29,9 770,116

Zuzanna SPOLOWICZ 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,09 17

230 First-Class 6 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 69,55 30,0 870,009

Hannah WEINKOPF 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,45 10

257 Quinton 14 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,27 30,2 969,7723

Julia GILLMAIER 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,27 3

253 Perez 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 14,0 69,55 30,7 1069,329

Weronika KRÓL 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,09 17

250 Magic Moment 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 6,0 14,0 68,41 30,8 1169,2016

Ludovica MANZOLI 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 14,0 70,00 14

242 Kilcooley Kalbarri 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 14,0 70,45 30,8 1169,208

Felix VOGG 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 5,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 5,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,95 23

211 Chanel 472 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,82 30,8 1169,2025

Liv Elin GUNZENHÄUSER 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 15,0 71,59 5

233 Gracja 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 13,0 67,95 31,1 1468,8617

Zuzanna BORKOWSKA 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,77 15

221 DSP Danakil Desert 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,59 31,4 1568,6427

Nina SCHULTES 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 70,68 9

241 Joop 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,59 31,5 1668,5227

Jeannette CHARDON 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 70,45 10

228 Favorita V 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,36 31,6 1768,4129
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Pita SCHMID 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,45 10

206 Callisto R 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,55 31,6 1768,419

Liv Elin GUNZENHÄUSER 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 67,27 25

259 Riverrun 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 68,64 31,6 1768,4112

Elmo LAIHO 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 68,18 22

215 Condelano 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 68,64 31,7 2068,3012

Camille THUAL 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,95 23

209 Carta Nevada 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 67,73 31,7 2168,3018

Jona DENKEWITZ 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,86 20

231 Go Jack 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 67,27 31,8 2268,1823

Karolina MIŚ 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,09 17

239 I Could Be A Porsche 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,23 32,2 2367,8435

Lisa JÖHNK 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 70,45 10

262 St Cashmere 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,50 32,6 2467,3920

Sanna SILTAKORPI 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 67,27 25

263 Subscribe Me 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 67,50 32,6 2567,3921

Caro HOFFRICHTER 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 67,27 25

202 Amazing Prince TSF 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,23 32,7 2667,2735

Stephanie BÖHE 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,32 16

216 Cooley Drumhanny Beach 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 67,73 32,8 2767,1618

Felix VOGG 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,59 30

248 Look At Her 8,0 4,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,64 33,1 2866,9312

Weronika KRÓL 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,23 38

210 Cassydi 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 13,0 67,50 33,2 2966,8221

Tabea KNÜPPEL 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,14 34

244 Lacalotta 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,23 33,3 3066,7035

Josefa SOMMER 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 68,18 21

236 Hannelot-Blue 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,45 33,6 3166,3632

Michelle SWINKELS 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 13,0 67,27 25

256 Quandor P 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,82 33,8 3266,2525

Thomas SUNTRUP 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,68 37

224 Elly K 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,91 33,8 3266,2530

Jörn WARNER 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,59 30
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214 Con Casiro 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,45 33,9 3466,1432

Verena LABER 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,82 29

247 Littel Leo P 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 14,0 68,64 34,0 3566,0212

Josephine WITZEL 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,41 45

223 El Moritz 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,5 13,0 65,68 34,0 3666,0231

Grazyna NIEZGODA 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,36 33

246 Let's Dance 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 65,23 34,1 3765,9138

Anton GERLACH 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,59 30

232 Goldmarie 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 13,0 64,55 34,8 3865,2342

Lisa-Marie FISCHER 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,91 36

218 Danos Sergeant 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,45 34,8 3865,2332

Theresa KISSELBACH 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 5,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,00 39

234 Grantstown Real Deal 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,41 35,2 4064,7749

Tabea KNÜPPEL 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 3,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,14 34

208 Carlson 114 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,55 35,3 4264,6642

Nicoletta MASSMANN 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 64,77 41

229 FBW Duke's Highlight vom Schwalbenrain7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 13,0 64,32 35,3 4164,6645

Leonard BRÜSSAU 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,00 39

212 Charmain Ph Z 8,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,09 35,7 4364,3246

Rina VAN DER KOLK 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 3,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,55 42

226 Evyta 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,00 35,8 4464,2039

Elmo JANKARI 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 63,41 46

243 Kopplgut's Caitano 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,64 35,9 4564,0948

Kathrin GÖLLNER 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,55 42

266 Tullibards Whatsallabout 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,00 36,0 4663,9839

Margherita BONACCORSI 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 62,95 51

213 Colada Black 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 3,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,55 36,0 4663,9842

Lars SIEGLE 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 63,41 46

217 Cosima 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,86 36,4 4863,6447

Juliana STEINHAGEN 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 63,41 46

265 Tullabeg Platinum 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 62,73 36,6 4963,4152

Jan MATTHIAS 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 13,0 64,09 44

260 San 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 61,36 37,7 5062,2757
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CCI2*-S

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  John LYTTLE (IRL) · Marek SZEWCZYK (POL)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

Lukas LETAL 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 4,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,18 50

264 Trik 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,18 37,7 5162,2750

Nikolina CZUCHAJ 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 11,0 61,36 52

222 Ebony's Elli 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 12,0 60,91 37,8 5262,1658

Laura JAHN 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 63,41 46

240 Jebo Kwik W. 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 62,05 38,5 5361,4854

Kristy SNEPVANGERS 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,91 53

207 Calvin 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 62,50 38,6 5461,3653

Mari TALINURM 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 60,23 54

249 Lumberjack 11 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,18 39,2 5560,8050

Nele WUNDERBERG 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 3,5 5,5 6,0 3,0 6,0 3,5 3,5 11,0 58,41 56

252 Nimbus 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 62,05 39,2 5560,8054

Pola WASNIEWSKA 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 59,55 55

342 Jusis 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,77 39,3 5760,6841

Ewelina FALKOWSKA 6,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 56,59 59

237 Hejnal 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,05 40,3 5859,6654

Natalia TARABINI 6,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 11,0 57,27 57

219 Demi-Rh 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 12,0 58,64 42,3 5957,7359

Dominika TOMÍKOVÁ 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 10,0 56,82 58

205 BT El Fandi 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 11,0 55,23 47,4 6052,6160

Caresse KOLKMAN 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 10,0 50,00 60

238 Hyperion van Orti 7,0 6,5 6,0 eliminated dressage test

Kumru SAY 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0

Technical Delegate: Alberto CASOLARI (ITA)61 Competitors
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